29
8k 12k 20k 25k 25k 40k 45k 60k 80k 80k
100 200 400 800 2k 3k 3.5k 4k
0.25/ 4.1 0.17/ 2.8
n 1 to 60,000 psig/a Range
n mV/V, 4-20 mA, 0-5 VDC or 0-10 VDC Output
n Stainless Steel, Hermetically Sealed
n 0.1% Accuracy

equiv.) 6 pin (max. 400°F)
32
How to Order
Combine the order code, the range code and the options code.
Order Code Range Code Options Code
Sample Code:     AP121         AT             1c,2a
Case pressure
Different cable lengths
Different materials
ESD
Fatigue rating
Lightning protection
O2 Clean
OEM labels
Overload stops
Radiation proof
Sig Cal
Special electrical O/P
Special temp comp
Special wiring codes
Temperature & pressure calibration
Special Customer Requirements
(Consult Factory)
Model TJE
Adaptors
Compatible with:
1/4-18 NPT Male
1/4-18 NPT Female
7/16-20 UNF Male
7/16-20 UNF Female
Model TJE
Mating Connectors & Cables
PT06A-10-6S (4 conductor cable), Std.
PT06E-10-6S (4 conductor cable)
MS3106A-14S-6S (4 conductor cable)
Customer Supplied
Chart Recorder
Alarm Panel
Data Acquisition
Computer
PLC
In-Line Amplifiers
(Used with unamplified units only)
Amplifier Output
Universal In-Line Amplifiers
UV +/- 5 VDC
UV-10 +/- 10 VDC
UBP 0 +/- 5 VDC
U3W 4-20 mA (3 wire)
U2W 4-20 mA (2 wire) (note 17)
DIN Rail Mount In-Line Amplifiers
DV-05 0 +/- 5 VDC (3 wire)
DA-05 4-20 mA (3 wire)
DV-10 0 +/- 10 VDC (3 wire)
Typical System Diagram
Notes:
17. 5,000 Ohm bridge required
Display Units
SC500
SC1000
SC2000
SC2001
SC3004
GM (Unamp. only)
GM-A (Amp. only)
NK (Unamp. only)
HH (Unamp. only)
Approved                                           Approved
Intrinsically Safe Amp